
250 Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 216 YAM DYLAN HART LOLO MT 1 1 25

2 94 YAM LUKE BIEREK CLE ELUM WA 2 2 22

3 100 HON 168 CHAZ COOLEY SNOHOMISH WA 5 3 20

4 21 YAM OWEN SMASNE POST FALLS ID 4 4 18

5 201 KTM LINCOLN SKINNER LEWISTON ID 3 6 16

6 430 HON KEVIN GARCIA LEWISTON ID 6 5 15

7 737 KAW TYLER LAIR YAKIMA WA 9 7 14

8 12 SUZ CODY LOOMIS ELLENSBURG WA 7 9 13

9 212 HON 060 RYAN HOSKINS EPHRATA WA 11 10 12

10 17 KAW 365 SABRINA BERRY SELAH WA 8 13 11

11 55 HON KENNETH BREWER CHENEY WA 14 8 10

12 536 SUZ MATT MAGAN KENNEWICK WA 13 12 9

13 18x YAM TUCKER LAIR YAKIMA WA 15 11 8

14 24 KAW NATHEN PAULLIN VANCOUVER WA 12 14 7

15 113 HON QUINCY ROSS DEARY ID 16 15 6

16 225 SUZ JACK CARON KELOWNA BC 10 89 5

89 43 YAM JOURDYN RALING MEAD WA 89 89 0

250 Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 437 HSK 1006 ETHAN BEUTLER PASCO WA 2 1 25

2 18 YAM FRESAM SAMMY FREEZE NEWMAN LAKE WA 1 2 22

3 208 SUZ HEBKOD KODEE HEBERLING ATHOL ID 3 5 20

4 628 HSK 043 NOAH BORGMAN NEWMAN LAKE WA 4 6 18

5 770 YAM JOSH BENKER SPOKANE VALLEY WA 7 4 16

6 686 YAM PHILLIP OLEARY EMMETT ID 10 3 15
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7 823 YAM HARJER JEREMY HARMON COEUR DALENE ID 6 7 14

8 1 SUZ 178 ALEX HELMS COLBERT WA 8 8 13

9 509 KTM KASEY RAMEY NAMPA ID 5 12 12

10 18x HSK OCHBRA BRANDT OCHOA MESA WA 9 11 11

11 724 HON MASON BOWMAN LIBERTY LAKE WA 11 10 10

12 13 YAM BRANDON SCHMID FLORENCE MT 13 9 9

13 153 SUZ EMMETT CARLIN LAPWAI ID 12 89 8

89 410 HON TANNER THORSEN SPOKANE WA 89 89 0

89 124 KAW HAYDEN SAILER LEWISTON ID 89 89 0

250 Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 922 HSK 222 ZACH REDDING PUYALLUP WA 1 1 25

2 2 YAM 2019 JOSHUA ARMSTRONG SHELTON WA 4 4 22

3 116 YAM 176 CODY CREA LEWISTON ID 5 5 20

4 447 YAM 059 CONNER FLATAU MESA WA 3 8 18

5 329 YAM 195 CHRIS CORNISH LEWISTON ID 9 3 16

6 214 HSK 1010 CHAD WILSON MERIDIAN ID 6 6 15

7 114 HSK 247 JARON FORNEY MISSOULA MT 2 13 14

8 441 HON 237 KYLE THODE PUYALLUP WA 7 10 13

9 267 YAM HENCOL COLYN HENDERSON BELFAIR WA 10 9 12

10 765 KAW 116 MICHAEL CHRISTENSON FEDERAL WAY WA 8 11 11

11 155 HSK MICJOR JORDAN MICKA KENNEWICK WA 12 12 10

12 439 KTM TREY BREWINGTON BILLINGS MT 89 2 9

13 19 YAM 121 HENRY ORKNEY STANWOOD WA 89 7 8

14 556 HSK CAMERON HUSTEAD CUSTER WA 11 89 7

250 Pro (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 18 HON 349 BRAD NAUDITT CHATTAROY WA 1 1 25

2 430 HSK SUMDYL DYLAN SUMMERLIN KENT WA 3 2 22

3 87 HSK 382 CHRIS HOWELL SPOKANE VALLEY WA 2 3 20

4 851 YAM 351 NEAL ALLEN KENNEWICK WA 5 4 18

5 13 HON SCHDAN DANIEL SCHMID FLORENCE MT 6 5 16

6 222 YAM BRADEN SPANGLE SPOKANE WA 7 6 15
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7 92 YAM BRERYA RYAN BREECE ATHOL ID 4 89 14

89 206 HON 380 TYLER KAUTZMAN POST FALLS ID 89 89 0

450 Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 94 YAM LUKE BIEREK CLE ELUM WA 1 1 25

2 216 YAM DYLAN HART LOLO MT 2 2 22

3 149 KTM ALLDYL DYLAN ALLDREDGE RENTON WA 4 4 20

4 59 HON COLTON GARBER SPOKANE VALLEY WA 3 5 18

5 324 HON 229 DALE KALINSKI SPANAWAY WA 6 6 16

6 8 KAW TRISTAN ROSKIN NEWMAN LAKE WA 7 8 15

7 737 KAW TYLER LAIR YAKIMA WA 89 3 14

8 21 YAM OWEN SMASNE POST FALLS ID 5 89 13

9 253 YAM DAVID SMITH OTHELLO WA 89 7 12

89 225 SUZ JACK CARON KELOWNA BC 89 89 0

450 Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 32 HON 1006 ETHAN BEUTLER PASCO WA 1 1 25

2 686 YAM PHILLIP OLEARY EMMETT ID 2 3 22

3 18 YAM FRESAM SAMMY FREEZE NEWMAN LAKE WA 5 2 20

4 99 HSK 228 CHRISTOPHER HERMAN SEABECK WA 3 4 18

5 770 YAM JOSH BENKER SPOKANE VALLEY WA 4 7 16

6 22 SUZ 381 ROBERT HAYMAKER SEABECK WA 7 5 15

7 294 KAW 384 COLE CORRELL BOTHELL WA 6 6 14

8 119 SUZ 109 ROBBIE SCHEIRMAN MEAD WA 8 8 13

9 509 KTM KASEY RAMEY NAMPA ID 9 89 12

89 724 HON MASON BOWMAN LIBERTY LAKE WA 89 89 0

89 628 HSK 043 NOAH BORGMAN NEWMAN LAKE WA 89 89 0

450  Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 922 HSK 222 ZACH REDDING PUYALLUP WA 1 1 25

2 114 HSK 247 JARON FORNEY MISSOULA MT 2 2 22

3 214 HSK 1010 CHAD WILSON MERIDIAN ID 4 5 20
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4 2 YAM 2019 JOSHUA ARMSTRONG SHELTON WA 7 4 18

5 329 YAM 195 CHRIS CORNISH LEWISTON ID 3 9 16

6 765 KAW 116 MICHAEL CHRISTENSON FEDERAL WAY WA 6 8 15

7 441 HON 237 KYLE THODE PUYALLUP WA 9 6 14

8 221 KTM 171 NATHAN WOOD HAYDAN ID 8 7 13

9 155 HSK MICJOR JORDAN MICKA KENNEWICK WA 10 10 12

10 439 KTM TREY BREWINGTON BILLINGS MT 89 3 11

11 313 HON 044 BLAKE BOLLMAN NEWMAN LAKE WA 5 89 10

12 116 YAM 176 CODY CREA LEWISTON ID 89 11 9

450 Pro (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 430 HSK SUMDYL DYLAN SUMMERLIN KENT WA 1 1 25

2 87 HSK 382 CHRIS HOWELL SPOKANE VALLEY WA 2 2 22

3 851 YAM 351 NEAL ALLEN KENNEWICK WA 3 3 20

4 109 YAM 161 JOEL KANGAS SALEM OR 4 4 18

5 949 HON 208 SHON WILSON PUYALLUP WA 5 6 16

6 13 HON SCHDAN DANIEL SCHMID FLORENCE MT 89 5 15

7 92 YAM BRERYA RYAN BREECE ATHOL ID 89 7 14

8 103 HON HOLWTY TYLER HOLWEGER ROCHESTER WA 89 8 13

89 206 HON 380 TYLER KAUTZMAN POST FALLS ID 89 89 0

89 222 YAM BRADEN SPANGLE SPOKANE WA 89 89 0

89 481 YAM SCHJON JONAH SCHMIDT SPOKANE WA 89 89 0

Unlimited Pro (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 92 YAM BRERYA RYAN BREECE ATHOL ID 1 0 25

2 87 HSK 382 CHRIS HOWELL SPOKANE VALLEY WA 2 0 22

3 430 HSK SUMDYL DYLAN SUMMERLIN KENT WA 3 0 20

4 222 YAM BRADEN SPANGLE SPOKANE WA 4 0 18

5 109 YAM 161 JOEL KANGAS SALEM OR 5 0 16

6 949 HON 208 SHON WILSON PUYALLUP WA 6 0 15

50cc Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 17 HSK 390 KASH LUNDEBERG LEWISTON ID 3 1 25

2 10x YAM 204 BROOKLYN SCHULTZ CLARKSTON WA 2 2 22

3 212 COB SOPHIA LOWELL WHITEFISH MT 1 3 20

4 74 HSK 391 LUKE LUNDEBERG LEWISTON ID 6 4 18

5 547 HSK KALEB SPAIN YAKIMA WA 5 5 16

6 377 KTM 210 JAKE HALL LYNDEN WA 4 6 15

7 3 COB 040 ELLIOTT BOWSHER CORNELIUS OR 9 7 14

8 5 COB OZZIE FARR LEWISTON ID 10 8 13

9 6 KTM PAYTON REYNOLDS HARVARD ID 8 10 12

10 45 KTM 002 DAX LAW LA GRANDE OR 11 11 11

11 23 COB 010 MADELINE WOOD E WENATCHEE WA 7 89 10

12 41 COB 169 TRISTEN COOLEY SNOHOMISH WA 89 9 9

50cc Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 005 HSK 220 AYDAN HANDRAN LEWISTON ID 1 1 25

2 5x KTM 029 ZANDER DILLER RATHDRUM ID 3 2 22

3 21 KTM DIDJEV JEVAN DIDIER SPOKANE WA 2 5 20

4 4 KTM 013 ADRIAN HURST BELLINGHAM WA 4 6 18

5 116 COB 1007 COLTON STOREY CATALDO ID 89 3 16

6 107 COB NITCAS CASHE NITZEL STAR ID 89 4 15

50cc Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 777 COB BIRBRO BRODY BIRKESTOL ALINGTON WA 1 1 25

50cc Open

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 5x KTM 029 ZANDER DILLER RATHDRUM ID 2 1 25

2 005 HSK 220 AYDAN HANDRAN LEWISTON ID 1 2 22

3 116 COB 1007 COLTON STOREY CATALDO ID 4 3 20

4 21 KTM DIDJEV JEVAN DIDIER SPOKANE WA 3 4 18

5 212 COB SOPHIA LOWELL WHITEFISH MT 6 6 16

6 107 KTM NITCAS CASHE NITZEL STAR ID 9 5 15

7 74 HSK 391 LUKE LUNDEBERG LEWISTON ID 5 9 14
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8 377 KTM 210 JAKE HALL LYNDEN WA 7 8 13

9 17 HSK 390 KASH LUNDEBERG LEWISTON ID 10 7 12

10 10x YAM 204 BROOKLYN SCHULTZ CLARKSTON WA 8 11 11

11 547 HSK KALEB SPAIN YAKIMA WA 14 10 10

12 5 COB OZZIE FARR LEWISTON ID 11 13 9

13 777 COB BIRBRO BRODY BIRKESTOL ALINGTON WA 13 12 8

14 6 KTM PAYTON REYNOLDS HARVARD ID 12 89 7

15 4 KTM 013 ADRIAN HURST BELLINGHAM WA 89 14 6

65cc Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 23 COB 009 TRISTAN WOOD EAST WENATCHEE WA 2 3 25

2 10x KTM 038 FRANKLIN BOWSHER CORNELIUS OR 1 4 22

3 308 KTM TYSEN LAFAVE-FISHER GALES CREEK OR 6 1 20

4 11 KTM FOREBO BO FOREMAN LEWISTON ID 5 2 18

5 356 KAW DUNEVA EVAN DUNCAN RICHLAND WA 3 5 16

6 28 KAW SCHOBR BREYDON SCHOENBORN VANCOUVER WA 4 7 15

7 107 KTM NITCAS CASHE NITZEL STAR ID 8 6 14

8 915 KAW 024 ARIEL WELCH YAKIMA WA 7 8 13

65cc Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 12 KTM 224 BLAKE PARKER CASTLE ROCK WA 3 1 25

2 347 KTM 387 LANDEN ANDRES LEWISTON ID 4 2 22

3 23x KTM ALEX MYREN TOUTLE WA 2 4 20

4 106 KTM RYDEN REYNOLDS STAR ID 1 6 18

5 66 KTM MCLTRE TRENT MCLAUGHLIN BOTHELL WA 8 3 16

6 10 KTM 115 DYLON AXELSON SNOHOMISH WA 6 5 15

7 16 KTM CONNER BROWN NINE MILE FALLS WA 5 8 14

8 525 KTM 031 COLTON HERMANS STANWOOD WA 7 7 13

89 24 KTM PARKER LAWRENCE COLBERT WA 89 89 0

65cc Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 821 KTM 1008 WYATT STOREY CATALDO ID 1 1 25
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65cc Open

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

85 Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 821 KTM 1008 WYATT STOREY CATALDO ID 1 2 25

2 12 KAW 224 BLAKE PARKER CASTLE ROCK WA 3 1 22

3 106 KTM RYDEN REYNOLDS STAR ID 2 3 20

4 347 KTM 387 LANDEN ANDRES LEWISTON ID 4 4 18

5 23x KTM ALEX MYREN TOUTLE WA 5 6 16

6 10 KTM 115 DYLON AXELSON SNOHOMISH WA 6 7 15

7 66 KTM MCLTRE TRENT MCLAUGHLIN BOTHELL WA 12 5 14

8 16 KTM CONNER BROWN NINE MILE FALLS WA 8 9 13

9 356 KAW DUNEVA EVAN DUNCAN RICHLAND WA 7 11 12

10 525 KTM 031 COLTON HERMANS STANWOOD WA 11 8 11

11 23 COB 009 TRISTAN WOOD EAST WENATCHEE WA 10 10 10

12 308 KTM TYSEN LAFAVE-FISHER GALES CREEK OR 9 12 9

13 28 KAW SCHOBR BREYDON SCHOENBORN VANCOUVER WA 13 13 8

89 24 KAW PARKER LAWRENCE COLBERT WA 89 89 0

85 Jr (C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 68 HSK DICPAR PARKER DICKINSON MONROE WA 2 2 25

2 100 YAM 350 COOPER FIGUEROA COUERDELANE ID 3 3 22

3 158 KTM SECGAR GARRETT SECORD COEUR D ALENE ID 7 1 20

4 999 KAW WINCOD CODY WINGARDNER ZILLAH WA 1 7 18

5 926 KTM EVAN HEISTAND LAKE STEVENS WA 8 4 16

6 825 KAW TENCOL COLTON TENNANT STAR ID 6 6 15

7 46 YAM ASHTON CICCHETTI SPOKANE WA 4 8 14

8 915 HSK 023 TYLER WELCH YAKIMA WA 9 5 13

9 210 YAM MADELYN THORSEN SPOKANE WA 11 11 12

10 106 KTM RYDEN REYNOLDS STAR ID 15 10 11

11 67 KAW TRENTON FURUKAWA SPOKANE WA 12 13 10

12 125 KAW KROKAD KADEN KROTZER MEAD WA 14 12 9
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13 327 KTM 003 DILLON WADDINGTON DALLESPORT WA 13 14 8

14 37 KTM 205 BRAYDEN SCHULTZ CLARKSTON WA 5 89 7

15 55 KTM 175 JACK ENVOLSEN DEER PARK WA 89 9 6

16 500 KTM BERKYL KYLE BERRY SPOKANE WA 10 89 5

89 29 HSK DYLAN HORLACHER SPOKANE WA 89 89 0

85 Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 20 HSK RIDER FISHER OREGON CITY OR 1 1 25

85-150cc Supermini (C/B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 999 KAW WINCOD CODY WINGARDNER ZILLAH WA 3 2 25

2 46 YAM ASHTON CICCHETTI SPOKANE WA 4 4 22

3 55 KTM 175 JACK ENVOLSEN DEER PARK WA 2 6 20

4 20 HSK RIDER FISHER OREGON CITY OR 8 3 18

5 158 KTM SECGAR GARRETT SECORD COEUR D ALENE ID 1 10 16

6 100 YAM 350 COOPER FIGUEROA COUERDELANE ID 5 7 15

7 915 HSK 023 TYLER WELCH YAKIMA WA 7 8 14

8 327 KTM 003 DILLON WADDINGTON DALLESPORT WA 6 12 13

9 68 HSK DICPAR PARKER DICKINSON MONROE WA 14 5 12

10 825 KAW TENCOL COLTON TENNANT STAR ID 9 11 11

11 926 KTM EVAN HEISTAND LAKE STEVENS WA 12 9 10

12 67 KAW TRENTON FURUKAWA SPOKANE WA 13 13 9

13 43 YAM JOURDYN RALING MEAD WA 89 1 8

14 500 KTM BERKYL KYLE BERRY SPOKANE WA 10 89 7

15 29 HSK DYLAN HORLACHER SPOKANE WA 11 89 6

85cc Open (Beg)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 37 KTM 205 BRAYDEN SCHULTZ CLARKSTON WA 1 1 25

2 17 HON 127 LANE FLATUM SNOHOMISH WA 2 2 22

3 22x KAW OCHBRE BRENNER OCHOA MESA WA 3 3 20

4 305 KAW TANNER LAIR YAKIMA WA 4 4 18

5 158 KTM DYLAN SECORD COEUR D ALENE ID 6 6 16
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6 710 KAW 246 GEORGE STREEPY ENUMCLAW WA 8 5 15

7 955 KTM RAIDEN TAYLOR GALES CREEK OR 5 8 14

8 11 SUZ 383 SAGE WATT INCHELIUM WA 7 7 13

25+ Sportsman (D/C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 294 KAW 384 COLE CORRELL BOTHELL WA 1 1 25

2 61 HON 188 JASON LUSIER TACOMA WA 2 2 22

89 124 KAW HAYDEN SAILER LEWISTON ID 89 89 0

89 710 HON GREG ROGERS PASCO WA 89 89 0

25+ Expert (B/A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 87 HSK 382 CHRIS HOWELL SPOKANE VALLEY WA 1 1 25

2 851 YAM 351 NEAL ALLEN KENNEWICK WA 2 2 22

3 949 HON 208 SHON WILSON PUYALLUP WA 3 3 20

89 151 KAW 049 JASON ZUHLKE KENNEWICK WA 89 89 0

89 313 HON 044 BLAKE BOLLMAN NEWMAN LAKE WA 89 89 0

89 271 KAW EERSCO SCOTT EERKES OLYMPIA WA 89 89 0

30+ Sportsman (D/C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 625 YAM 232 CLIFF MILLER POTLATCH ID 1 1 25

2 61 HON 188 JASON LUSIER TACOMA WA 3 2 22

3 514 HON 231 MIKE WILLIAMSON BONNY LAKE WA 2 4 20

4 19 HSK POWBRO BROCK POWELL HILLSBORO OR 89 3 18

30+ Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 247 KAW 041 JAMISON EASTBURG SPOKANE WA 1 1 25

2 173 KTM TOMMY AUSTAD ATHOL ID 3 3 22

3 289 KTM 164 CODY HOBURG KENNEWICK WA 2 5 20

4 500 KAW SEVDAN DAN SEVEY SPOKANE WA 6 2 18

5 84 HON 203 RYAN MCKEAN ALGONA WA 4 4 16

6 17 HUS 039 BRAD BOWSHER CORNELIUS OR 5 89 15
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89 710 HON GREG ROGERS PASCO WA 89 89 0

89 224 SUZ BUD CARON WEST KELOWNA BC 89 89 0

89 81 HON ANDY TAYLOR MONTROSE BC 89 89 0

30+ Expert (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 151 KAW 049 JASON ZUHLKE KENNEWICK WA 1 1 25

40+ Sportsman (D/C)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 317 HON 230 PRESTON ROSDAHL ORTING WA 2 1 25

2 514 HON 231 MIKE WILLIAMSON BONNY LAKE WA 1 3 22

3 345x KTM MCBDON DON MCBRIDE RAVENSDALE WA 3 2 20

40+ Int (B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 212 KTM ROY BREMENOUR LEWISTON ID 3 1 25

2 85 HON 137 DUANE MARKER WENATCHEE WA 2 3 22

3 915 HSK 025 JEREMY WELCH YAKIMA WA 1 4 20

4 625 YAM 232 CLIFF MILLER POTLATCH ID 4 2 18

5 289 KTM 164 CODY HOBURG KENNEWICK WA 5 6 16

6 97 KAW 162 MIKE FINNEY KENNEWICK WA 7 5 15

7 61 HON 188 JASON LUSIER TACOMA WA 6 7 14

8 19 HSK POWBRO BROCK POWELL HILLSBORO OR 89 8 13

89 224 SUZ BUD CARON WEST KELOWNA BC 89 89 0

40+ Legends (A)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 345 KAW 114 MARK JORDAN KENNEWICK WA 1 2 25

2 81 YAM ANDY TAYLOR MONTROSE BC 89 1 22

Schoolboy 12-16

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 437 HSK 1006 ETHAN BEUTLER PASCO WA 1 1 25

2 628 HSK 043 NOAH BORGMAN NEWMAN LAKE WA 2 2 22
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3 208 SUZ HEBKOD KODEE HEBERLING ATHOL ID 3 3 20

4 18x HSK OCHBRA BRANDT OCHOA MESA WA 4 4 18

5 212 YAM 058 COLBY FLATAU MESA WA 6 5 16

6 100 HON 168 CHAZ COOLEY SNOHOMISH WA 5 6 15

7 201 KTM LINCOLN SKINNER LEWISTON ID 7 8 14

8 13 YAM BRANDON SCHMID FLORENCE MT 89 7 13

9 153 YAM EMMETT CARLIN LAPWAI ID 8 89 12

89 556 HSK CAMERON HUSTEAD CUSTER WA 89 89 0

Collegeboy 17-24

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 447 YAM 059 CONNER FLATAU MESA WA 2 2 25

2 439 KTM TREY BREWINGTON BILLINGS MT 1 3 22

3 114 HSK 247 JARON FORNEY MISSOULA MT 3 2 20

4 267 YAM HENCOL COLYN HENDERSON BELFAIR WA 4 5 18

5 19 YAM 121 HENRY ORKNEY STANWOOD WA 89 4 16

6 24 KAW NATHEN PAULLIN VANCOUVER WA 5 89 15

Women Beg (D)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 210 YAM MADELYN THORSEN SPOKANE WA 1 1 25

2 7 KAW BIRMYA MYA BIRKESTOL ARLINGTON WA 3 2 22

3 5 HON SHANIA POTTS POST FALLS ID 2 3 20

Women Sportsman (C/B)

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 519 YAM 118 KERSTIN ORKNEY STANWOOD WA 1 1 25

2 91 YAM 177 SHIRI HOWELL SPOKANE VALLEY WA 3 2 22

3 17 KAW 365 SABRINA BERRY SELAH WA 2 3 20

50+ Relic

# Brand Member First Name Last Name City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 12 YAM 119 DOUG ORKNEY STANWOOD WA 1 1 25

2 97 KAW 162 MIKE FINNEY KENNEWICK WA 3 2 22

3 85 HON 137 DUANE MARKER WENATCHEE WA 2 3 20
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4 19 HUS 245 CURTIS PAULSON VANCOUVER WA 89 4 18

89 271 KAW EERSCO SCOTT EERKES OLYMPIA WA 89 89 0

89 260 YAM 046 VONN JONES DEER PARK WA 89 89 0

Pacific Racing Organization

www.pacificracingmx.com



Pacific Racing Organization

www.pacificracingmx.com


